Part#: CSTLS6M00G53Z-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 6.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 5697
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M19G53-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.1900MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 536224
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS7M37G53-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 7.3700MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 489474
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS7M20G53-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 7.2000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 486077
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS5M12G53-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 5.1200MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 582657
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M00G56-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RESONATOR In Stock: 605824
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS3M88G56-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RESONATOR In Stock: 5429
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M00G56-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.0000MHZ 47PF T/H In Stock: 562024
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS6M00G53-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 6.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 611870
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS6M60G56-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RESONATOR In Stock: 5211
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS3M68G56-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 3.6800MHZ 47PF T/H In Stock: 553684
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M91G53-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.9150MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 550881
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M00G53-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 559230
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M00G53Z-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 5373
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS7M16G53-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 7.16000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 579221
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS50M0X51-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 50.0000MHZ 5PF T/H In Stock: 270386
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M00G53-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 531569
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS8M00G53-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 8.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 513477
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS4M00G56Z-A0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 4.0000MHZ 47PF T/H In Stock: 546854
RFQ
Part#: CSTLS5M00G53-B0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CER RES 5.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 644264
RFQ
B0
TOKO / Murata CSTLS4M91G53-B0
CSTLS4M91G53-B0
Part Number CSTLS4M91G53-B0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CER RES 4.9100MHZ 15PF T/H
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 609346 pcs
Product Photo CSTLS4M91G53-B0-001.jpg , CSTLS4M91G53-B0-002.jpg , CSTLS4M91G53-B0-003.jpg , CSTLS4M91G53-B0-004.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type Ceramic
Size / Dimension 0.315" L x 0.118" W (8.00mm x 3.00mm)
Series CERALOCK® CSTLS
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial - 3 Lead, 2.50mm Pitch
Other Names
490-7037
CSTLS4M91G53-B0-ND
CSTLS4M91G53B0
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 80°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance 30 Ohms
Height 0.236" (6.00mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±5%
Frequency Stability ±0.2%
Frequency 4.91MHz
Features Built in Capacitor
Detailed Description 4.91MHz Ceramic Resonator Built in Capacitor 15pF ±0.2% 30 Ohms -20°C ~ 80°C Through Hole
Capacitance 15pF
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 609346 pieces of Murata Electronics CSTLS4M91G53-
B0 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for CSTLS4M91G53-B0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
CSTLS4M91G53-B0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CSTLS4M91G53-B0 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CSTLS4M91G53-B0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
CER RES 4.9100MHZ 15PF T/H DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CERALOCK® Series Datasheet
CERALOCK® Part Numbering
CERALOCK® Series Appl Manual
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com